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DC12V
GND
DC12V
GND
ON DC12Vv
GND
ON DC12V
GND
PULSE
Red White =
Black Gray
Green Orange
Brown Light Blue
Yellow Light Green
O
1A 1000 A 12V12W
AC40V
100mm 43.5mm R
MEQmE=] ] - 1 GND
[Green]GND
INPUT [ 1] +I AC/DC12. 40V i

[Brown]INPUT+(AC/DC12 40V)

[ ==

[Green]GND

OUTPUT,
=s=:_8

I GND

+1 DC12V+ /MAXIA

[Black]OUTPUT+(DC12+ )

MINI REGUL ATOR
[NPUT — AC12 40v DC12 40V
[OUTPUT DC12V# / 1A(max
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FI FI
CDI
1 ON
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
1 |2 10000
2 |1 1 5000 CDI
3 |2 3 3333
4 |1 2 2500
5 |2 5 2000
6 |1 3 1666
7 2 7 1429
8 |1 4 1250
1 10000rpm
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